
更新日
2020/2/19

Pos
Ent.
No.

Entry Name Car Best Score

1 73 lin lin SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 8.30

2 184 タカさん DXL NOTE NISMO S 6.39

3 111 KUNI LOTUS EXIGE S2 NA 5.92

4 162 キヨさん DXLリンクスランサー 4.69

5 155 くり吾郎 LOTUS EXIGE S2 CR 3.95

6 185 M PERFORMANCE VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI 3.46

7 77 よしのり DXL ゴルフ5 GTI 3.05

8 17 せいけん MAZDA SAVANNA RX-7 FC3S 2.55

9 158 イッチー ポンコツ野郎アローズDXL86 2.52

10 201 はやぱん VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 7 GTI Clubsport Street Edition 2.05

11 200 ドS2000 HONDA S2000 1.05

12 202 SP PORSCHE 911 991.2 GTS 1.01

13 194 ふくすけオレンジ NISSAN NOTE NISMO S 0.96

14 172 yamame7120 PORSCHE 911 991.2 GTS 0.85

15 195 SHIGE AUDI S1 0.79

16 160 CHIBO LOTUS EXIGE V6 0.00

17 178 かるきる LOTUS ELISE R 0.00

18 164 kadoya VOLVO V70 -0.18

19 198 浜本 悟 RENAULT LUTECIA -0.72

20 173 クータンロイリン VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI Clubsport Street Edition -0.96

21 186 伊豆海 LOTUS ELISE S3 -1.06

22 204 桐谷 MAZDA ROADSTER NB8C -1.94

23 183 オオガサ ALPINA B8 -3.52

24 197 はいぱあ3 LOTUS EXIGE SPORT 350 -3.88

25 199 小林一博 BMW M2 -3.96

26 75 ベンプリ僕 SUBARU S208 -4.17

27 63 シン・サウスウォーカー AMG A45 W176 -4.67

28 26 いしわた３ SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S -4.75

29 19 B3雪風 ABARTH 500 esseesse -5.73

30 115 Aki23 LOTUS ELISE R -6.17

31 190 ダッカン LOTUS ELISE S3 -6.57

32 109 こうや BMW M2 -6.64

33 203 いち MINI F56 JCW -6.9

2020/2/16 GENDAI OIL Presents 袖-1GP 2020 Rd.1
【Driver's Score 総合結果】



更新日
2020/2/19

Pos,.
Ent.
No.

Entry Name Car Best Time

1 162 キヨさん DXLリンクスランサー 1'20.99

2 155 くり吾郎 LOTUS EXIGE S2 CR 1'22.93

3 111 KUNI LOTUS EXIGE S2 NA 1'23.46

4 73 lin lin SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 1'24.08

5 202 SP PORSCHE 911 991.2 GTS 1'24.37

6 172 yamame7120 PORSCHE 911 991.2 GTS 1'24.73

7 201 はやぱん VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 7 GTI Clubsport Street Edition1'26.99

8 184 タカさん DXL NOTE NISMO S 1'28.05

9 200 ドS2000 HONDA S2000 1'28.09

10 17 せいけん MAZDA SAVANNA RX-7 FC3S 1'28.33

11 195 SHIGE AUDI S1 1'28.35

12 77 よしのり DXL ゴルフ5 GTI 1'28.43

13 158 イッチー ポンコツ野郎アローズDXL86 1'28.66

14 173 クータンロイリン VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI Clubsport Street Edition 1'29.44

15 75 ベンプリ僕 SUBARU S208 1'30.25

16 197 はいぱあ3 LOTUS EXIGE SPORT 350 1'30.26

17 185 M PERFORMANCE VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTI 1'30.28

18 199 Roadman BMW M2 1'31.60

19 63 シン・サウスウォーカー AMG A45 W176 1'31.92

20 198 浜本 悟 RENAULT LUTECIA 1'32.96

21 109 こうや BMW M2 1'33.22

22 194 ふくすけオレンジ NISSAN NOTE NISMO S 1'33.28

23 186 伊豆海 LOTUS ELISE S3 1'35.40

24 115 Aki23 LOTUS ELISE R 1'35.45

25 183 オオガサ ALPINA B8 1'35.56

26 178 かるきる LOTUS ELISE R 1'37.05

27 204 桐谷 MAZDA ROADSTER NB8C 1'37.08

28 203 いち MINI F56 JCW 1'37.62

29 164 kadoya VOLVO V70 1'38.02

30 19 B3雪風 ABARTH 500 esseesse 1'38.47

31 26 いしわた３ SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT ZC33S 1'38.49

32 190 ダッカン LOTUS ELISE S3 1'40.39

33 160 CHIBO LOTUS EXIGE V6 1'40.66

2020/2/16 GENDAI OIL Presents 袖-1GP 2020 Rd.1
【Best Laps 総合結果】


